Daily Tesla Report

o+ WICKED STOCKS

iy

'%m\\ DIRECTIONAL CLARITY FOR THE ACTIVE INVESTOR

1449 Nor 2021 4TI
Ih|

23,36 Mar 2020

Tesla, In¢ (TSLA) - weeldy bar chart

o181

Tesla, In¢ (TSLA) - weekly bar chart " Su Ort and ReSlStance
41449 \'nv}!ﬂl] ATH )

1o o] . =+ 246.56 **** multi-wk contain UP
‘u i ] 24622 *rrx multi-week contain
C TM
H"‘W |H|H

I

| \
I

242.86 * minor
238.46 * minor

i ‘ . .
I“\”‘ " 236.21 * session containment

N B g P e

)| | 233.09* minor
29,36 Mar 2020 231.30 * minor
J 228.20 * minor

21 B 0 e
T (TR P (TR R R S TR 2

21 Teda Inc. (TSLA) - weekly bar chart ™~

= Z_ﬂM‘J.lul pUA)

AR par o W D [ g S B K fe sk P g e

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

271 Jul IlLA

Il
m K IHH\
M

y
w W ‘l l'u

wI

I<
H"

J e
Mmﬂm Pﬁ' T e

226.62 * intra-day containment
ws| 222.27 * minor

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

328.66

27100 Jul 2024
~

220.93 * session containment UP

i o | 217.75* minor
H ] 215.99 * minor

N 213.57 * session containment DP
+«| 209.86 * minor

207.12 * minor
204.90 * minor

80 Apr Y

N T

Tesa (TSLA) - iy chart 202.02 **** multi-week contain

HN ~...] 198.87* minor
s | 195.67 * minor
“uem ‘\\ "
L
& e " “=ol 192,58 **** multi-week contain
- 4
1] ful
o Il “I” UII‘ s Aug T eonverge oo
15202 n .

e E - o J 5 “
B — T T = < T m
925 0 2.1 1.9 T B
e = 222.27
- = 215.33
Tesla (TSLA} - daily chart o = ?fg 32’ Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart
y o
.
27100 Jul 2024 e 27100 Jul 2024
- Amsa
i
A .
|||Ih‘
‘ s
b
o 11} - ~ Da MY,
i [l | h TN T | | )
“ iy J'lnmfulww‘l"/ ' Bl My Yo, [11"'
| i ol i (L
AN LR T
I e e -
[l L// - 150. 00
13880 Apr 2024 — - 138.80 Apr 2014———
o
" "o
F o ¥ s . (A T L T i o




0= 221.19
H= 222 .27 o
L= 215.33 ] )
i 20 Tesla, Inc (TSLA) - weekly bar chart
A= -0.45 a, y bar chs
i 414.49 Nov 2021 ATH { 450.00
1
l 1 400 00
‘l‘ |~ [[I“ m 135000
A
l i |
m t rrlH 1 250.00
w 'l.L | .W | 219 80
U} i Py
o
[Hu[ f 101.81 }100.00
I W}”J 101.81 Jan 2023
}rrlﬂ i 1 50.00
e mr
i | 0.00
 23.36 Mar 2020
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 1 -50.00
] Wan  JApr  [Jul  foct  [Jan JApr  [Jul  Joct  [Jan  JApr  [Pul  Joct  [Jan  [Apr  [ul  Joct  [Jan  [Apr  [Jul oct — [Jan  JApr *

ICOG Inc. & 2024 All rights reserved worldwide. https://www.cqg.com

S.TSLA - Tesla Inc, Weekly | Sat Jul 27 2024 08:43:53, CQG 24.12.807

Support and Resistance

246.56 **** multi-wk contain UP
246.22 **** multi-week contain

24286 *
238.46 *

minor
minor
236.21 * session containment
233.09 *
231.30 *
228.20 *

226.62 *
222.27*

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
220.93 * session containment UP

217.75*
21599 *

minor
minor
213.57 * session containment DP
209.86 *

207.12*
204.90 *

minor
minor
minor
202.02 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

192.58 **** multi-week contain

WICKED STOCKS




0= 221.19

H= 222.27
L= 215.33
L= 219.80v

A= -0.45

23.36 Mar 2020

414.49 Nov 2021 ATH

2020 2021
Pt [Pan  Japr  [Jul  foct  [Jan  JApr  [Jul

Tesla, Inc (TSLA) - weekly bar chart

1 101.81

101.81 Jan 2023

2023 2024
[oct — [Jan  JApr  [Jul  Joct  [Jan  JApr  [Jul

2025

ICOG Inc, © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, https://www.cgg.com

[0ct  [Jan

4 500.00

1 450.00

4 400.00

350.00

4 300.00
4 250.00
219.80
4 200.00
4 150.00

3 100.00

4 50.00

4 -50.00

«

5.T5LA - Tesla Inc, Weekly | Sat Jul 27 2024 08:44:23, COG 24,12.807

Support and Resistance

246.56 **** multi-wk contain UP
246.22 **** multi-week contain

242.86 * minor
238.46 * minor

236.21 * session containment
233.09 * minor

231.30 * minor

228.20 * minor

226.62 * intra-day containment
222.27 * minor

220.93 * session containment UP

217.75* minor
215.99 * minor

213.57 * session containment DP
209.86 * minor
207.12 * minor
204.90 * minor

202.02 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

192.58 **** multi-week contain

WICKED STOCKS e




0= 221.19

H= 222.27
L= 215.33
L= 219.80v

A= -0.45 | TeslaInc. (TSLA) - weekly bar chart

299.29 Jul 2023

328.66

289.52 (low of high on daily)

293.38

201.79

QG Inc. © 2024 All nshts resenved worldwide. httes:a‘_»Www‘cgs‘com

[Jep [0ct Nov Dec [Jan 23Feb Mar [Apr May [Jun [Jul JAug [Sep [0ct [Nov [Dec [Jan 24[Feb Mar [Apr [May [Jun [ul JAug [Sep [0ct [Nov [Dec
S.TSLA - Tesla Inc, WEEk\z Sat Jul 27 2024 08:44:11, CQG 14‘12‘807’

[Jan

{ 400.

{375

4 350

1325,

{ 300

{275

1 250.

{225,

{200

1 175,

4 150

{125,

1 100.

75.

-

Support and Resistance

246.56 **** multi-wk contain UP
246.22 **** multi-week contain

242.86 *
238.46 *

236.21*

233.09 *
231.30*
22820 *
226.62 *
222.27*

220.93 *

217.75*
21599 *

21357 *
209.86 *

207.12 *
204.90 *

minor
minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

session containment UP

minor
minor

session containment DP
minor

minor
minor

202.02 **** multi-week contain

198.87 *
195.67 *

minor
minor

192.58 **** multi-week contain

WICKED STOCKS



0= 221.19

H= 222.27
L= 215.33
L= 219.80v

A= -0.45

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

271.00 Jul 2024

138.80 Apr 2024

(JJun 23 [Jul

ICOG Inc, & 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, https://www.cga.com

1 325.00

4 300.00

{275.00

1 250.00

1225.00

219.80

{200.00

4 175.00

1 150.00

{125.00

{ 100.00

«

S.TSLA - Tesla Inc,, Daily | Sat Jul 27 2024 08:45:26, (OG 24,12,807"

Support and Resistance

246.56 **** multi-wk contain UP
246.22 **** multi-week contain

242.86 * minor
238.46 * minor

236.21 * session containment
233.09 * minor

231.30 * minor

228.20 * minor

226.62 * intra-day containment
222.27 * minor

220.93 * session containment UP

217.75* minor
215.99 * minor

213.57 * session containment DP
209.86 * minor
207.12 * minor
204.90 * minor

202.02 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

192.58 **** multi-week contain

1Y
WICKED STOCKS ™




0= 221.19
H= 222.27
L= 215.33
L= 219.80v
A= -0.45

t
T HHI
Il[ h{HH lH

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

271.00 Jul 2024

l
m.““ | 246.22

Aug 7 converge

IHH

|

}HH“

Ity
lih'lr' I”llfl”‘l 19258

138.80 Apr 2024

] [Jan 24 [Feb
ICOG Inc. & 2024 All rights reserved worldwide. httES:_r't\lvww‘( .com

Mar [Apr May [Jun [Jul [Aug [Sep

S.TSLA - Tesla Inc, Dai\x Sat Jul 27 2024 08:45:14 CQG 24.12.307"

1325

{ 300

1275

1250

{225

1 200

1175

4 150

1125

1 100

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.

Support and Resistance

246.56 **** multi-wk contain UP
246.22 **** multi-week contain

242.86 * minor
238.46 * minor

236.21 * session containment
233.09 * minor

231.30 * minor

228.20 * minor

226.62 * intra-day containment
222.27 * minor

220.93 * session containment UP

217.75* minor
215.99 * minor

213.57 * session containment DP
209.86 * minor
207.12 * minor
204.90 * minor

202.02 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

192.58 **** multi-week contain

WICKED STOCKS
—




0= 221.19
H= 222.27 {325.00
L= 215.33
/Iif 218-22“ Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart
b= -0. { 300.00
271.00 Jul 2024
{ 275.00
t |
f
&l [\l ‘HI | 2462 .
h”h [
t 1 225 00
HII{'“ 1 lh 213.57
b 120000
! Il
I Il “”I} 1] “I”" | Hl}ur“ 192.58 ug [ converge 1 175.00
M H ~
fl
H { 150.00
138.80 Apr 2024
{125.00
{10000
] [Jan 24 [Feb Mar [Apr May [Jun [Jul [Aug [Sep *

(£QC Inc @ 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, hittps://www.cqg.com

S.TSLA - Tesla Ine, Dailx Sat Jul 27 2024 0314510% CQG 24.12.807

Support and Resistance

246.56 **** multi-wk contain UP
246.22 **** multi-week contain

242.86 *
238.46 *

minor
minor
236.21 * session containment
233.09 *
231.30 *
228.20 *

226.62 *
222.27*

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
220.93 * session containment UP

217.75*
21599 *

minor
minor
213.57 * session containment DP
209.86 *

207.12*
204.90 *

minor
minor
minor
202.02 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

192.58 **** multi-week contain

WICKED STOCKS wd




£0G Inc, © 2024 All nghts reserved worldwide, httEs:r'«WWw‘:ﬂg‘mm

0= 221.19
H= 222.27 {325
L= 215.33
k: 21832*’ Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart
i . 1 300
271.00 Jul 2024
{215
fl 246.56
I ,
l}| ’| “I 246.22 0
{Hh
‘lt 1 205
il 1 |
b y 1200
Py ! [l | 2357
AR Lyt ll} I
f T— o
Tl “{l[} f IIIH‘ i TR l. {175
! i
tt
}i 1 150
138.80 Apr 2024 —
1125
100
] [Jan 24 [Feb Mar [Apr May [Jun [Jul [Aug [Sep

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

«

5.T5LA - Tesla Inc, Daily | Sat Jul 27 2024 08:44:36, COG 24.12.807

Support and Resistance

246.56 **** multi-wk contain UP
246.22 **** multi-week contain

242.86 * minor
238.46 * minor

236.21 * session containment
233.09 * minor

231.30 * minor

228.20 * minor

226.62 * intra-day containment
222.27 * minor

220.93 * session containment UP

217.75* minor
215.99 * minor

213.57 * session containment DP
209.86 * minor
207.12 * minor
204.90 * minor

202.02 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

192.58 **** multi-week contain

WICKED STOCKS




0= 221.19
H= 222 .27 325.00
L= 215.33 .
k: 218 : gg“ Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart
I ' 300.00
271.00 Jul 2024
275.00
250.00
236.21 (3/8)
| o i
T 220.93
UHHl rlr 20000
213.57
HHHT h HHH il hh fiitl L] hPHH 175.00
Lt Tkt e ) |
It Tr o
tt
H 150 00
138.80 Apr 2024~
125 00
100 00
Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
(26 101 |11 18 |25 01 08 [5 2 290106 |13 20 28 [03 [0 [i7 4 [o1 o8 [i5 2 20 ofo5 [2 N9 6 2 09 6 «
QG Inc. @ 2024 All Hshti reserved worldwide, HttES!_F«WWW.CﬂE‘mm 5 TSLA - Tesla Inc,, Da\l:ﬂ | Sun Jul 28 2024 09:17:03, CQG 24.12.807"

Support and Resistance

246.56 **** multi-wk contain UP
246.22 **** multi-week contain

242.86 * minor
238.46 * minor
236.21 * session containment
233.09 *
231.30*
228.20 *

226.62 *
222.27 *

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
220.93 * session containment UP

217.75*
21599 *

minor
minor
213.57 * session containment DP
209.86 *

207.12*
204.90 *

minor
minor
minor
202.02 **** multi-week contain

198.87 * minor
195.67 * minor

192.58 **** multi-week contain

WICKED STOCKS




